Product Name: Waffletechnology Cleaning Card for
Epson TM-J9000™ Series Check Scanners
Item Number: KWEPS-CS2B15WS
Style: Waffletechnology
Pouch Label:
Pouch Width: 5 Inches
Pouch Length 9.5 Inches
Solution: Wonder Solvent
Volume: 4ml (+/-0.5)
Card Material:
Card Dimensions
Card
Thickness: 0.012 (+/- 0.002)
Thickness(mm): 0,305 (+/- 0,051)
Corner Radius: Rounded Corners
Special Features: Waffletechnology
Packaging: Inner Pack Master Casing
Quantity: 15 saturated cards 44 Inner Packs
Labeling:
Package type: Clay Coated Chipboard box Corrugated (200 lb test)
Dimensions 5" x 10" x 1.5" 16" x 16" x 16"
Dimensions (mm): 127,0 x 254,0 x 38,1
Weight: 0.58
Cubic Ft: N/A
Cards per unit: 15 / Chipboard Box
UPC Code
Palletizing
Quantity: 24 Master Cartons
Dimensions 54.5" x 40" x 48"
Dimensions (mm): 1384,3 x 1016,0 x 1219,2
Weight: 668 lbs
Cubic Ft: 60.56 cf
Cards per unit: 15,840 / Pallet
Copyright owned by
manufacturer
Patent Pending
Epson Waffletechnology Label (KIC218)
Epson TM-J9000 Waffletechnology Label
4 (+/-0.03) x 8 (+/- 0.03)
101,6 (+/-0,762) x 203,2 (+/-0,762)
Proprietary Spun-Bond Material (US Patent 5,227,226)
2.37 cf
N/A
27
406,4 x 406,4 x 406,4
660 / Carton
Product
Waffletechnology Cleaning Card for
Epson TM-J9000™ Series Check Scanners
0
Pouch Front
Pouch Front
Pouch Back
Drawing Card
Copyright owned by
manufacturer
Patent Pending
Blank
Product
Waffletechnology Cleaning Card for
Epson TM-J9000™ Series Check Scanners